AdmApplicationNo
UG2500000998
UG2500001283
UG2500001323
UG2500001495
UG2500002861
UG2500007970
UG2500008025
UG2500012222
UG2500013166
UG2500014076
UG2500015114
UG2500018869
UG2500019194
UG2500019774
UG2500023275
UG2500026448
UG2500029033
UG2500035461
UG2500053932
UG2500062633
UG2500066541
UG2500068218
UG2500081895
UG2500085026
UG2500086090
UG2500086815
UG2500107452
UG2500140468
UG2500158081
UG2500195799
UG2500210195
UG2500210302
UG2500245267
UG2500251954
UG2500252931
UG2500255335
UG2500275857
UG2500277497
UG2500309081

Status
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Name

Nirmay Patel

SHAH JIYA ALPESH

Shejwalkar Mahima Devendra
Yanhavi Nag

Shreya Nair

ATKARE SHRADDHA RAVINDRA
Pandya Namasvi Ravindrakumar
Makwana Meshva

SHRIYANSHI PRADHAN

. ANANDHUKRISHNA SUNILKUMAR
SARDESAI ROHIT ADITYA

Patel Jatan Manojbhai

PEMMA SASIDHAR

KANAN GUPTA

Kurup Aesha Vasant

BHAVIKA TRIPATHI

Mali Khushi Thakorbhai

VAGADIA JAYTI SHASHIKANT

Shah Medha Dharmendra

ISHITA BANDOPADHAYA

VANSH KAUPIL DOSHI

Sidra Hakim

KHAN SHAHIN MAKSOOD

SHYAM VARU

PATHAK RITIKA AJAY

AANGI KEYUR DHANDEO

VANKAR MAYANKKUMAR MANOJBHAI
SHAH MAHI MAYUR

Vaibhavi Rajput

Priyanshi Pardeshi

Makwana Divya Gordhanbhai
MOTIWALA SAKINA ABIZARBHAI
ASWANI MANTHAN KUMAR NARESHBHAI
CHAKRABARTY KINGSHUK KAUSTAV
Vikas Dangar

Goswami Parth bhaveshbhai
RATHVA AMISHABEN RAMSINGBHAI
Vasava Mihir Pravinbhai

PRIYA NANDANIYA

CategoryNameHSCTheoryPercen UGPERCE HSCAggregatePercentage DistrictName

General
General
EWS
General
General
General
General

SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SEBC (OBC)
General
General

sC

General
General
SEBC (OBC)
sC

General
General
General
SEBC (OBC)
General

ST

ST

SEBC (OBC)

93.6842
67.2857
75.8571
91.5556
89.7436
60.8
71.1429
53.5714
69.7368
71.6
71.746
72.4286
94.0426
94.7368
64.7143
91.7391
64.2857
73.2857
73.6
89.1176
96.7568
91.8919
65.8571
87.6923
81.4286
94.6
82.381
63.5714
84.4444
426
40.8
80.5714
60
60.5405
79.7436
69.4286
40.8

45
84.8718

0

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O o0 O o o o o o o o o o o o o

93.2 Vadodara
68.1333 Vadodara
77.0667 Vadodara
93.6667 Kolkata

92 Gandhinagar
69.1429 Vadodara
71.0667 Vadodara
56.2667 Vadodara

75.4 Vadodara
77.7143 Vadodara
71.8571 Vadodara
73.7333 Vadodara

94.4 Palnadu

96 Ajmer
64.2667 Vadodara
93.1667 Kanpur Nagar
66.1333 Vadodara
73.2857 Vadodara
79.5714 Vadodara

92.6 Vadodara

97.6 Jamnagar

94 Vadodara
65.8571 Vadodara

90.4 Porbandar
79.8667 Vadodara

94.6 Ahmedabad
83.8571 Mahisagar
64.5333 Vadodara

88 Vadodara
52.8571 Vadodara
42.2667 Vadodara
80.5714 Vadodara

68 Vadodara

67.6 Vadodara

84.2 Junagadh
70.1333 Vadodara

51 Chhota Udaipur
46.5333 Vadodara

88 DEVBHUMI DWARKA



